
Christ the Teacher R.C.S.S.D. No. 212 - Bus Routes

RILLING BUS LTD.

Route 4 - St. Paul's School NOTE: Drop Off Times are Estimates and are dependent upon weather conditions, construction and traffic flow.

Pickup Point 

# Pickup Time Location

After School 

Pickup /Drop 

Off Point

Afterschool 

Estimated 

Drop Off  

Time Location
Start from Home Address  

1 8:07 AM King Street & Tupper P1 3:30 PM St. Paul's School

2 8:08 AM King Street & Peaker P2 3:32 PM Dalebrooke & Dalewood (South Entrance)

3 8:11 AM Sunset Gate P3 3:37 PM Barbour & Greene

4 8:12 AM Sunset Drive North & Elmwood P4 3:42 PM Circlebrooke & Calwood

5 8:14 AM Parkwood & Marquis Cres P5 3:44 PM Clarewood & Calder Place

6 8:16 AM Riverview & Ashwood P6 3:45 PM 47 Centennial

7 8:17 AM Circlebrooke & Collingwood (West Entrance) P7 3:46 PM Rosefield & Centennial

8 8:18 AM Rosefield & Centennial P8 3:47 PM Circlebrooke & Collingwood (West Entr)

9 8:19 AM 47 Centennial P9 3:49 PM Riverview & Ashwood

10 8:20 AM Clarewood Cres & Calder Place P10 3:50 PM Parkwood & Sunset

11 8:21 AM Circlebrooke Drive & Mountview P11 3:51 PM Sunset North & Elmwood

12 8:25 AM Barbour & Green P12 3:54 PM Sunset Gate

13 8:30 AM Dalebrooke & Dalewood P13 3:55 PM King Street & Peaker

14 8:31 AM St. Paul's School P14 3:56 PM King Street & Tupper

St. Paul’s to Yorkdale

1A 8:35 AM Yorkdale School

2A 8:40 AM St. Paul’s School


